
Details of grants-in-aid released to National Legal Services Authority (NALSA) 

 

 

Name of 

the Grantee 

Body 

Type of 

Grantee 

Body 

Type of 

Grant 

Amount 

disbursed during 

FY (in Crore) 

Purpose 

National 

Legal 

Services 

Authority 

(NALSA) 

Statutory 

Body 

Recurring 2017-18 100 To perform its functions as the 

Central Authority as per 

Section 4 and Section 15 (2) of 

the Legal Services Authorities 

Act, 1987 and for meeting other 

expenses as per any other 

provisions of the said Act. 

2018-19 150 

2019-20 140 

2020-21 100 

2021-22 145 

2022-23 190 


